
PACHET CURATENIE

I.D.: 73670720

Data publicarii	27.09.22	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.358,40 RON - 3.358,40 RON

Descriere: 1 Burete sarma 3 bucati/set Sweet Home SHRO-6974 SET 10.0 2.49 0 24.90 2 Burete vase canelat 10/set Sweet Home SHRO-2435 SET 22.0 4.50 0 99.0 3 Coada Lemn 1.5M cu Filet COADALEMN1.5 BUC 100.0 8.50 0 850.0 4 Coada telescopica 3 metri 27071 BUC 5.0 18.58 0 92.90 5 Faras simplu fara lamela 28047 BUC 30.0 2.40 0 72.0 6 Lavete Umede 3buc/set Sweet Home SHRO-6967 SET 60.0 3.50 0 210.0 7 Lavete universale 5 buc/set Sweet Home SHRO-6950 SE 120.0 2.80 0 336.0 8 Manusi cauciucate menaj marime M SHRO-7124 PR 70.0 2.50 0 175.0 9 Manusi cauciucate menaj marime L SHRO-7131 PR 70.0 2.50 0 175.0 10 Matura plastic 40 cm fir mediu Europea 0113-40 BUC 96.0 4.10 0 393.60 11 MOP BUMBAC 250GR GREEN ZEBRA MOP250GZ BUC 300.0 3.10 0 930.0
